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NUM
PETT

19
38
235
155

112

74
117
196
103

143
175

25
104
187

131
138
209

115
146
166

53
132
178

84
102
180

59
213
119

NUM
CODICE

DAG7T
CA47TA
DAAMJ
91M5M
AASRE
CANT3

DAKD6
CA5P3
DAXLE
CAFA4

CA5A7
DAAT79
9028R

900MR
AOQOH7

DAKHA
DAKHP
80CHV

CA2WN
67EAY
AAEKM

DAB4E
CA54K
DA842

AOORE
73976
DA7KZ

EAEOX
CAALIW
AAAVC

A0035

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 BZF9 GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHER

DELAGO Nadia

HAAS Magdalena
MITTERRUTZNER Max
SEPPI Francesco
FRENER Karin

ROSSI Patrick

2 BzZ13 RENNG. WIPPTAL
UNTERHOFER Eva
MAIR Thomas
PUTZER Alex
PIXNER Philipp

3 BZE4 ALTIP. SCILIAR
SCHMUCK Martin
AICHNER Franz
NAECKLER Anna
SCHIEDER Florian
NIEDERMAIR Daniel

4  BZH1 LADINIA ALTABA
CANINS Matteo
MOLING Samuel
CALL Daniele

5 BZ18 SKIKLUB AHRNTAL
HELL Damian
FEICHTER Michael
EDER Roman

BZ07 ASC OLANG
POERNBACHER Christina
STEINMAIR Matthias
MITTERMAIR Hugo

7 BZH7 TZ UEBERTSCH
LAPEGNA Rossella
ATZ Christoph
MUNARI Matteo

8 BZ09 ALTA PUSTERIA
WEISSTEINER Veronika
SUMMERER Manuel
WIESTHALER Theo

9 BZ05 ASD SENALES
RAINER Julia

ANNO

1997
1997
1998
1997
1995
1996

1997
1997
1998
1994

1997
1998
1995
1995
1996

1998
1998
1995

1997
1997
1996

1998
1997
1998

1996
1995
1996

1998
1998
1996

1995

CcoM

222223

222 2322 22® 2R3 E2E2E 2EZRZ

223

COD.

BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9
BZF9

Bz13
BzZ13
Bz13
BzZ13

BZE4
BZE4
BZE4
BZE4
BZE4

BZH1
BZH1
BZH1

BzZ18
Bz18
Bz18

Bz07
Bz07
Bz07

BZH7
BZH7
BZH7

Bz09
Bz09
Bz09

Bz05

SOCIETA'

380
GARDENA RAIFFEISEN
GARDENA RAIFFEISEN
GARDENA RAIFFEISEN
GARDENA RAIFFEISEN
GARDENA RAIFFEISEN
GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

246
RENNG. WIPPTAL
RENNG. WIPPTAL
RENNG. WIPPTAL
RENNG. WIPPTAL

226
ALTIP. SCILIAR
ALTIP. SCILIAR
ALTIP. SCILIAR
ALTIP. SCILIAR
ALTIP. SCILIAR

134
LADINIA ALTABA
LADINIA ALTABA
LADINIA ALTABA

131
SKIKLUB AHRNTAL
SKIKLUB AHRNTAL
SKIKLUB AHRNTAL

131
ASC OLANG
ASC OLANG
ASC OLANG

117

TZ UEBERTSCH
TZ UEBERTSCH
TZ UEBERTSCH

84
ALTA PUSTERIA
ALTA PUSTERIA
ALTA PUSTERIA

80
ASD SENALES

GHER
GHER
GHER
GHER
GHER
GHER

TEMPO TOTALE

1'57.20
2'03.70
1'53.80
1'54.31
1'57.95
1'51.90

2'22.39
1'49.63
1'57.53
1'49.65

1'53.54
1'57.69
2'05.41
1'49.73
1'52.08

1'51.02
1'51.56
2'00.98

1'49.70
1'55.58
1'55.67

2'06.49
1'52.24
1'53.58

2'12.33
1'51.53
2'05.09

2'08.22
1'59.38
1'53.78

1'58.43

PUNTI

100
80
29
26

100
45

26
100
20
100

40
16
50
80
40

60
50
24

80
22
29

50
45
36

45
50
22

40
12
32

80
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POS NUM

PETT

10 218

3 113

11 123
22 197

8 145

17 162
18 170

21 169
25 232

20 183

23 234

29 222

25-01-2015 / Cir - Val

NUM
CODICE

AOLLT
90156

EAMZX
EAMZR

C10HN

AOORV

AO1INX

EAO011
DATGEN

CAIWW

DAALY

DAGTJ
CA963

9040X
DAMDM

DAXH9

AAGPO

DABNK

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

10 BzZ43 ASI S.PANCRAZIO
BRUNNER Lara
KLOTZ Rene'

11  BZ71 ASV ST LORENZEN
KAMMERER Nina
KAMMERER Linda

12 Bz40 CAl BOLZANO
ZABINI Marika
BZ34 LIBERTAS BOIZAN

CORONA Silvia

BZ55
ZUECH Dominik

ASV TSCHERMS

15 BZ72
PRANTL Patrick
RAICH Aaron

ASC PASSEIER

16 BZF5
ROGEN Alex

ASV TZ JOCHTAL

17 BzG4
TAMERS Greta

ASC ST.VIGIL ENNEBERG

18 BZ17 ASV PRAD RAIFFE
TOLLARDO Samuel
JANSER Johannes

19 BZG8 ASC ORTLER
REINSTADLER Jonas
ZISCHG Martin

20 BZF8 M SKI ALPINO
ALBER Roland

21  BzZG7 WSV BRIXEN ASV
REIFER Thomas

22 BZA1l GSA GROLE
SIGNORE Emanuele

ANNO

1997
1996

1997
1998

1998

1996

1996

1997
1997

1997

1998

1997
1997

1997
1998

1997

1997

1998

CcoM

23

AA

23

23

AA

COD.

Bz43
Bz43

Bz71
Bz71

Bz40

BZ34

BZ55

Bz72
Bz72

BZF5

BzG4

Bz17
Bz17

BzG8
BZG8

BZF8

BzG7

BZAl

SOCIETA'

71
ASI S.PANCRAZIO
ASI S.PANCRAZIO

68
ASV ST LORENZEN
ASV ST LORENZEN

60
CAl BOLZANO

60
LIBERTAS BOIZAN

60
ASV TSCHERMS

33
ASC PASSEIER
ASC PASSEIER

32
ASV TZ JOCHTAL

29
ASC ST.VIGIL ENNEBERG

27
ASV PRAD RAIFFE
ASV PRAD RAIFFE

16
ASC ORTLER
ASC ORTLER

11
M SKI ALPINO

8

WSV BRIXEN ASV

2
GSA GROLE

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
2'07.75 45
1'58.57 26
2'10.11 36
2'12.77 32
2'04.49 60
2'02.47 60
1'51.37 60
1'54.54 24
2'00.89 9
1'53.59 32
2'17.18 29
1'58.11 14
1'58.72 13
2'00.58 10
2'04.53 6
1'59.50 11
2'01.56 8
2'14.80 2
SC/2
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